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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (13th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:40AM

Assembly District 30

 3,694 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 343 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 15 FEDERAL

 142 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,194 

(15)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,179 

 2,440 JESSICA RAMOS (DEMOCRATIC)

 475 JESSICA RAMOS (WORKING FAMILIES)

 2 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON D. CUSTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS MOYA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATALINA CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENDA COBB (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARIE ALRARADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW REGAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL ZIPSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETE ATHANASOP-OULOS (WRITE-IN)

 3 POLOURELS MAYIMUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTCH JOSHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 STUART GELTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 32 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YONG SUN WOO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,970 

Unrecorded  1,209 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (13th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:40AM

Assembly District 34

 17,662 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,416 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 70 FEDERAL

 452 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  19,600 

(70)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  19,530 

 11,011 JESSICA RAMOS (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,363 JESSICA RAMOS (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 AARON RYBSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 20 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMERICA CHAVEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY MORAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDRES C PEREZ GALLEGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDRES ZAPATA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARMAAN JAHANGIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARNALDO ANDINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BUCK PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS F CAMBI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATALINA CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATALINA DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINA LIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINA PANLY TARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIA TENEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIELLE DESTEFANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENIS JOHN BRADY (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDEN KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERFATH CHOWHURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVA BANKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FATIMA BARYAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELIX ESTRADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENDA M. HERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 3 HIRAM MONSERRATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRON GALLARDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACQUELINE CORDERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES A. KIERNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASKAMAL SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 3 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (13th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:40AM

Assembly District 34

 1 JOE ROGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL RESTREPO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN SOTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE HUMITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE MILNER (WRITE-IN)

 2 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN D TAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUVO VAZQEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENOX BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEROY COMRIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARICA MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY MELISSA GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELISSA NOBLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL D SOPRAICONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL KERINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SAPRAICONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL VARTHOLONES (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE TYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINNIE MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIRANDA DAVID (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOO DENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL DE GRASSE TYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PACHECO RICARDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETE ALONSO (WRITE-IN)

 7 RAMSES FRIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICARDO ACEBEDO (WRITE-IN)

 7 RICARDO PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 4 RICHARD PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT F KENNEDY JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT KLATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBEN DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBEN QUIROZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN TOOMEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANY CARLA ALMARAZ TRINGALI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY DORNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE ROOSEVELT (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMASINA BERRYMAN (WRITE-IN)

 7 TINA FORTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (13th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:40AM

Assembly District 34

 113 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR H VALENCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR J. TEJADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 YERANICE MENCIA (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  13,622 

Unrecorded  5,908 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (13th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:40AM

Assembly District 35

 19,471 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,619 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 30 FEDERAL

 631 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  21,751 

(30)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  21,721 

 13,567 JESSICA RAMOS (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,012 JESSICA RAMOS (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 AARON RODGERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABDUAL CASTILLO (WRITE-IN)

 10 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AGHA MUHAMMAD SALEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN J SCHIFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERT COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX COMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGEL CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELO ALCANTARA JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY YEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDA BUTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYANT TORRIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES C. SMALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHI CHON NUNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORNELL WEST (WRITE-IN)

 4 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEAN MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 FAREED ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERNANDO TORO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK SERPICO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE ROSELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 12 HIRAM MONSERRATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISMAEL ARENAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN HANNITY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA RAMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JHOAN BONILLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE CUBI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE PERALTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOY DEBREW (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (13th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:40AM

Assembly District 35

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARINDA HOOKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE D RADIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARIA VACA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SAPRAICONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL TOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE PIAZZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MYA WYLIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIN GUNOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER HAZE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PO HSING SANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROLO TOMAZZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSS GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAQUCIA JONES (WRITE-IN)

 2 TERRY DORNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS HOMZA (WRITE-IN)

 2 TINA FORTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRICIA LINDSAY (WRITE-IN)

 82 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VLADAME TAMAYEFF (WRITE-IN)

 2 YIATIN CHU (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  15,749 

Unrecorded  5,972 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (13th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:40AM

Assembly District 39

 21,516 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,513 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 102 FEDERAL

 551 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  23,682 

(102)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  23,580 

 13,554 JESSICA RAMOS (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,945 JESSICA RAMOS (WORKING FAMILIES)

 9 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIAN CESPEDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 3 ALFONSO QUIROZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFREDO LABIELLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALI NAJIMI (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALI NAJMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMELIA ARCAMONE MAKINANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY YI CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY PAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY PALUMBO (WRITE-IN)

 5 BRANDON CASTRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDAN SEXTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATALINA CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BERTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES RAMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTIAN PARRAGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER GARRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIA DE LA CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CODY HERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONNOR GROGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY P. RAMDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ARERAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MAVILOW (WRITE-IN)

 3 DENISE ACEVEDO (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ENZA CACACE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC BAY RUNS GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC C KOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 FATIMA BARYAB (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (13th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:40AM

Assembly District 39

 1 FRANCISCO LINDOR (WRITE-IN)

 6 FRANCISCO MOYA (WRITE-IN)

 3 HIRAM MONSERRATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES SHELDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANSON WEIN GARTNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON DESLUESTRI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY MIKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY ROZLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS RAJUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JHON CARMONA (WRITE-IN)

 11 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JIMMY DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE ROGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN S. MARRELSOMUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN VRAGAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHNNY HAMCHECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE A. LEMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE MENDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CORNELL (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSEPH J CHOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH NATALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIAN LITA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KINS CHARF (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIRSTEN GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARA ALBEETO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE KENCHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 LIAM MULLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISSETH DICKSON DORIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ CHENEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCUS MELENDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIOS KAFANTARIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTA LE BRESTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA FRANSICO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL D. SAPRAICONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GIANARIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL KERINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MARIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE LAM PATALTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIGUEL PEGUERO (WRITE-IN)

 2 MONICA BENANTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NADIA PADILLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICIA WOLFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK GING (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (13th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:40AM

Assembly District 39

 1 PETE BOUSCA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PINK PANTHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMSAS FRIAS (WRITE-IN)

 4 RAMSES FRIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMSES ZRIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAUL PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAUL RINDEROS (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA HAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 REWNCE FRIAS (WRITE-IN)

 6 RICARDO PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 2 RICHARD PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RITCHIE TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT F KENNEDY JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT MAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT ROSZKOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHERIF SADEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE CHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE CONEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 SUMINTRA RAMDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUN WAKONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUZANNE KNOBEL (WRITE-IN)

 3 TAMMY ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS SEWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TINA FORTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOMMY KIM (WRITE-IN)

 169 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICKIE PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILL SWEENEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM SWEENEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 XIAO HANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAHYA SINWAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 YIATIN CHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOHRAN MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  16,836 

Unrecorded  6,744 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (13th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:40AM

Total for State Senator (13th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 62,343 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 4,891 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 217 FEDERAL

 1,776 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  69,227 

(217)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  69,010 

 40,572 JESSICA RAMOS (DEMOCRATIC)

 7,795 JESSICA RAMOS (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 AARON RODGERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 AARON RYBSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABDUAL CASTILLO (WRITE-IN)

 41 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIAN CESPEDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AGHA MUHAMMAD SALEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN J SCHIFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERT COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX COMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 3 ALFONSO QUIROZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFREDO LABIELLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALI NAJIMI (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALI NAJMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMELIA ARCAMONE MAKINANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMERICA CHAVEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY MORAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDRES C PEREZ GALLEGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDRES ZAPATA (WRITE-IN)

 3 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY YI CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGEL CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELO ALCANTARA JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY PAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY PALUMBO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY YEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARMAAN JAHANGIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARNALDO ANDINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDA BUTT (WRITE-IN)

 5 BRANDON CASTRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON D. CUSTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDAN SEXTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYANT TORRIC (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (13th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:40AM

Total for State Senator (13th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 1 BUCK PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS F CAMBI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS MOYA (WRITE-IN)

 3 CATALINA CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATALINA DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BERTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES C. SMALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES RAMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHI CHON NUNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTIAN PARRAGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINA LIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINA PANLY TARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER GARRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIA DE LA CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIA TENEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CODY HERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONNOR GROGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORNELL WEST (WRITE-IN)

 5 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIELLE DESTEFANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY P. RAMDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ARERAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MAVILOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEAN MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENIS JOHN BRADY (WRITE-IN)

 3 DENISE ACEVEDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 5 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDEN KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 4 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ENZA CACACE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERFATH CHOWHURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC BAY RUNS GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC C KOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVA BANKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FAREED ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 FATIMA BARYAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELIX ESTRADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERNANDO TORO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCISCO LINDOR (WRITE-IN)

 6 FRANCISCO MOYA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK SERPICO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE ROSELLO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (13th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:40AM

Total for State Senator (13th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 1 GLENDA COBB (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENDA M. HERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 18 HIRAM MONSERRATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRON GALLARDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISMAEL ARENAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACQUELINE CORDERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES A. KIERNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES SHELDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANSON WEIN GARTNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASKAMAL SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON DESLUESTRI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY MIKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN HANNITY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY ROZLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA RAMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS RAJUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JHOAN BONILLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JHON CARMONA (WRITE-IN)

 15 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JIMMY DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOE ROGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL RESTREPO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN S. MARRELSOMUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN VRAGAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHNNY HAMCHECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE CUBI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE A. LEMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE MENDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE PERALTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CORNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSEPH J CHOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH NATALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOY DEBREW (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN SOTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIAN LITA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE HUMITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE MILNER (WRITE-IN)

 3 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (13th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:40AM

Total for State Senator (13th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 1 KEVIN D TAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KINS CHARF (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIRSTEN GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARA ALBEETO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARINDA HOOKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUVO VAZQEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE KENCHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE D RADIN (WRITE-IN)

 3 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENOX BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEROY COMRIE (WRITE-IN)

 2 LIAM MULLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISSETH DICKSON DORIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ CHENEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCUS MELENDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARIA VACA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARICA MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARIE ALRARADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIOS KAFANTARIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTA LE BRESTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY MELISSA GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW REGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA FRANSICO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELISSA NOBLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL D SOPRAICONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL D. SAPRAICONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GIANARIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL KERINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MARIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL SAPRAICONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL TOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL VARTHOLONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE LAM PATALTA (WRITE-IN)

 6 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIGUEL PEGUERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE PIAZZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE TYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINNIE MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIRANDA DAVID (WRITE-IN)

 2 MONICA BENANTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOO DENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MYA WYLIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 NADIA PADILLA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (13th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:40AM

Total for State Senator (13th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 1 NEIL DE GRASSE TYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIN GUNOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PACHECO RICARDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICIA WOLFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK GING (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL ZIPSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETE ALONSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETE ATHANASOP-OULOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETE BOUSCA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER HAZE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PINK PANTHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PO HSING SANG (WRITE-IN)

 3 POLOURELS MAYIMUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMSAS FRIAS (WRITE-IN)

 11 RAMSES FRIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMSES ZRIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAUL PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAUL RINDEROS (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA HAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 REWNCE FRIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICARDO ACEBEDO (WRITE-IN)

 13 RICARDO PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 6 RICHARD PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RITCHIE TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROBERT F KENNEDY JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT KLATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT MAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT ROSZKOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROLO TOMAZZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSS GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBEN DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBEN QUIROZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTCH JOSHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN TOOMEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHERIF SADEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANY CARLA ALMARAZ TRINGALI (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE CHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE CONEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STUART GELTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 SUMINTRA RAMDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUN WAKONG (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (13th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:40AM

Total for State Senator (13th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 1 SUZANNE KNOBEL (WRITE-IN)

 3 TAMMY ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAQUCIA JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 3 TERRY DORNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE ROOSEVELT (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS HOMZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS SEWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMASINA BERRYMAN (WRITE-IN)

 10 TINA FORTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOMMY KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRICIA LINDSAY (WRITE-IN)

 396 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICKIE PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR H VALENCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR J. TEJADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VLADAME TAMAYEFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILL SWEENEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM SWEENEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 XIAO HANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAHYA SINWAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 YERANICE MENCIA (WRITE-IN)

 3 YIATIN CHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 YONG SUN WOO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOHRAN MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  49,177 

Unrecorded  19,833 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the 

members of the board, or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 3, 2024.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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